

Bid Tabulation

*Bids opened in the Board of Spokane Commissioners
11:00 a.m. Wednesday, October 24, 2018*

Project: C3228 - Transit Stop Crosswalk Safety Project

Engineer's Estimate

Cameron-Reilly LLC

WM Winkler

NNAC-National Native American
Construction

<i>Item #</i>	<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	23,045.00	23,045.00	36,892.00	36,892.00	31,385.00	31,385.00		
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK	S.Y.	377.00	10.00	3,770.00	14.00	5,278.00	21.00	7,917.00	39.00	14,703.00		
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER	L.F.	483.00	5.00	2,415.00	11.00	5,313.00	7.00	3,381.00	17.00	8,211.00		
4	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB	L.F.	30.00	5.00	150.00	40.00	1,200.00	12.90	387.00	107.00	3,210.00		
5	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	S.Y.	57.00	10.00	570.00	68.00	3,876.00	51.25	2,921.25	228.00	12,996.00		
6	SAWCUTTING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	L.F.	275.00	2.00	550.00	4.00	1,100.00	1.55	426.25	8.00	2,200.00		
7	REMOVING PAINT LINE	L.F.	2,720.00	2.00	5,440.00	1.50	4,080.00	1.10	2,992.00	1.00	2,720.00		
8	HMA PATCHING	S.Y.	30.00	70.00	2,100.00	300.00	9,000.00	177.00	5,310.00	507.00	15,210.00		
9	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE A	L.F.	228.00	25.00	5,700.00	35.00	7,980.00	60.25	13,737.00	75.00	17,100.00		
10	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE B	L.F.	255.00	30.00	7,650.00	40.00	10,200.00	54.25	13,833.75	126.00	32,130.00		
11	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE M	L.F.	716.00	30.00	21,480.00	35.00	25,060.00	31.75	22,733.00	43.00	30,788.00		
12	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	L.F.	149.00	15.00	2,235.00	35.00	5,215.00	42.75	6,369.75	57.00	8,493.00		
13	PAINT LINE	L.F.	1,012.00	1.00	1,012.00	1.00	1,012.00	0.50	506.00	0.50	506.00		
14	PAINTED WIDE LINE	L.F.	190.00	1.00	190.00	2.00	380.00	1.10	209.00	1.00	190.00		
15	PAINTED CROSSWALK LINE	S.F.	608.00	2.50	1,520.00	3.00	1,824.00	2.50	1,520.00	3.00	1,824.00		
16	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	S.F.	96.00	15.00	1,440.00	15.00	1,440.00	11.00	1,056.00	13.00	1,248.00		
17	PAINTED STOP LINE	L.F.	44.00	4.00	176.00	10.00	440.00	5.50	242.00	7.00	308.00		
18	PLASTIC STOP LINE	L.F.	44.00	15.00	660.00	15.00	660.00	19.50	858.00	24.00	1,056.00		
19	SIGN TOP POST	EACH	52.00	100.00	5,200.00	132.00	6,864.00	132.00	6,864.00	161.00	8,372.00		
20	SIGN BASE POST	EACH	52.00	150.00	7,800.00	149.00	7,748.00	148.50	7,722.00	181.00	9,412.00		
21	SIGN RELOCATION	EACH	6.00	200.00	1,200.00	250.00	1,500.00	214.50	1,287.00	262.00	1,572.00		
22	SIGN PLATE	S.F.	446.00	20.00	8,920.00	25.00	11,150.00	22.00	9,812.00	27.00	12,042.00		
23	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	21,780.00	21,780.00	36,592.00	36,592.00	40,276.00	40,276.00		
24	ISLAND TREATMENT	S.Y.	139.00	55.00	7,645.00	70.00	9,730.00	102.00	14,178.00	130.00	18,070.00		
25	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK FOR CURB RAMP	S.Y.	410.00	100.00	41,000.00	65.00	26,650.00	99.50	40,795.00	90.00	36,900.00		
26	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	S.F.	378.00	25.00	9,450.00	20.00	7,560.00	22.00	8,316.00	19.00	7,182.00		
27	TUBULAR MARKER	EACH	4.00	60.00	240.00	200.00	800.00	181.50	726.00	222.00	888.00		
28	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1.00	500.00	500.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	620.00	620.00		
29	RRFB ASSEMBLY	L.S.	1.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	29,975.00	29,975.00	36,584.00	36,584.00		

Engineer's Estimate

Cameron-Reilly LLC

WM Winkler

NNAC-National Native American
Construction

<i>Item #</i>	<i>Item Description</i>	<i>Units</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Amount</i>
	<i>Totals</i>				206,013.00		231,635.00		278,308.00		356,196.00		

Engineer's Estimate plus ten percent. \$226614.30

Compiled RW

Certified _____